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Department Contact Name Email Office Location Phone
Anesthesiology Wayne Hasby whasby@mednet.ucla.edu 757 Westwood Plaza, Suite 3325 310-267-8654
Atmospheric and Oceanic Sciences Denise Lopez dlopez@atmos.ucla.edu 7127 Math Sciences Building 310-825-1217
Biological Chemistry Stacey Chiong schiong@mednet.ucla.edu 310 BSRB 310-825-4625
Biomathematics Emily Fitch efitch@mednet.ucla.edu 23-385 CHS 310-825-0390
Biomedical Research Ira Clark iclark@ucla.edu 220A Hershey Hall 310-267-5679
Biostatistics Roxana Naranjo rlnaranjo@ph.ucla.edu 51-254 CHS 310-267-2186
Chemistry & Biochemistry Tim Mahlanza tim@chem.ucla.edu 4009 Young Hall 310-825-1859
Community Health Sciences Dept Kathy Yi kathyy@ph.ucla.edu 36-070B CHS 310-825-8314
Dentistry Matthew Dingman mdingman@dentistry.ucla.edu 13-089 CHS 310-825-1955
Earth, Planetary and Space Sciences Lauri Holbrook holbrook@ess.ucla.edu 3683 Geology Building 310-825-3917
Ecology and Evolutionary Biology Jessica Angus MyUCLA Message Center 101 Hershey Hall 310-825-1680
Economics Department Julie Plotkin ug-counselor@econ.ucla.edu 2263 Bunche Hall 310-825-9580
Engineering  Student Academic Affairs http://www.seasoasa.ucla.edu/ 6426 Boelter Hall 310 825-9580
Environmental Health Sci Dept Arlecia Powell-Halley aphalley@ph.ucla.edu 56-085 CHS 310-206-1619
Environment & Sustainability Royce Dieckmann rdieckmann@ioes.ucla.edu La Kretz Hall, Suite 300 310-206-9193
Human Genetics Issa Lutfi ilutfi@mednet.ucla.edu 6506 Gonda 310-206-0920
Math Connie Jung ugrad@math.ucla.edu 6356 Math Sciences Building 310-206-1286
MCDB Connie Firestone cfire@mcdb.ucla.edu 128A Hershey Hall 310-825-7109
Medicine/Internal Med Valecia Sarmento VSarmento@mednet.ucla.edu        RRMC Ste 7236 310-206-2006
*Family Medicine Barbara Zolkin bzolkin@mednet.ucla.edu 50-071 CHS 310-825-1048
MIMG Joy Ahn jahn@microbio.ucla.edu 1602B Molecular Science Bldg 310-825-8482
Molecular and Medical Pharm Emily Fitch efitch@mednet.ucla.edu 23-385 CHS 310-825-0390
Neurobiology Jenny Lee jenniferl@mednet.ucla.edu 1329 Gonda Res Center 310-206-2349
Neurology Samantha Dearn sdearn@mednet.ucla.edu Reed 1240 310-825-8153
Neuroscience Megan Lebre mlebre@mednet.ucla.edu 1321 Gonda Res Center 310-206-2349
Neurosurgery Colleen Bruton cbruton@mednet.ucla.edu 300 Stein Plaza, Ste 465 310-794-7362
Nursing Shelli Shepard sshepherd@sonnet.ucla.edu 2147 Factor 310-825-7182
Obstetrics & Gynecology Jesus Garcia jesugarcia@mednet.ucla.edu 22-188 CHS 310-206-5151
Opthalmology Helaine Miller hmiller@jsei.ucla.edu 2-142 JSEI Bldg 310-825-5053
Pathology Andrew Aldapa Aaldapa@mednet.ucla.edu 1P-171 CHS 310-206-1770
Pediatrics Carol K. Nguyen cknguyen@mednet.ucla.edu Ronald Reagan Med Ctr 3106 310-267-9128
Physics & Astronomy Francoise Queval queval@physics.ucla.edu 1-707A Physics & Astronomy 310-825-2453
Physiological Sciences Inna Gergel gergel@physci.ucla.edu 125 Hershey Hall 310-825-3892
Physiology Cynthia Guzman cynthiaguzman@mednet.ucla.edu 53-263E CHS 310-825-5882
Psychiatry Jewelle dela Cruz jcdelacruz@mednet.ucla.edu Semel 310-206-5110
Radiation Oncology Kathy Rose krose@mednet.ucla.edu 200 Medical Plaza, Suite B265-91 310-825-9771
Society and Genetics Maverick Santos santosmaverick@socgen.ucla.edu Life Science 3360 310-206-1890
Statistics Dept Glenda Jones glenda@stat.ucla.edu 8117 Math Sciences Building 310-206-3742
Surgery & Orthopaedic Surgery Iris Mau imau@mednet.ucla.edu 72-235 CHS 310-206-2567
Urology Naira Shirvanyan nshirvanyan@mednet.ucla.edu 300 Stein Plaza, Room 342 310-794-2540
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